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THCM1
Article Number: 854-05135

Horizontal Cable Manager with Metal Rings, 1U, 1/box

Local Order Number

Type

Color

Features and Benefits

Product Description

Short Description

THCM1

THCM1

Black (BK)

• Metal rings allow for a clean solution for cable management.

Horizontal Cable Manager

Horizontal Cable Manager with Metal Rings, 1U, 1/box

Length L (imperial)

Length L (metric)

Height in Units

Width W (imperial)

Width W (metric)

19.0 "

482.6 mm

1U

1.5 "

38.1 mm

Package Quantity (imperial)

Package Quantity

Carton Quantity

1

1

1

Base Data

Product Dimensions

Logistics and Packaging

Material and Specifications
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